
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,052.68
2024-02-05 REVrobotics txn_PVHKbkg -$133.58 $919.10
2024-02-06 AndyMark txn_nEHBKdr -$22.51 $896.59
2024-02-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_ZeHmEg7 $0.20 $896.79
2024-02-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_AWHn9dv $0.31 $897.10
2024-02-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_EyHe24N -$0.31 $896.79
2024-02-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_yXHbEKn -$0.20 $896.59
2024-02-14 PAYPAL	*PLAYINGATLE txn_LgHJQRN -$350.00 $546.59
2024-02-23 AMAZON	RET*	114-481251 txn_66HZ27n -$22.25 $524.34
2024-02-23 Amazon txn_qkH84Lg -$27.39 $496.95

WITHDRAWN:	$556.24.	DEPOSITED:	$0.51. $496.95

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


